Parking with confidence
Philips Gardco SoftView LED parking garage luminaires use indirect
illumination and uplight to reduce glare and eliminate the cave effect so
that your patrons can feel comfortably secure. Utilizing LED technology
reduces energy and maintenance costs compared to conventional
technologies, and savings are further enhanced through a variety of
dimming and control options.
SoftView

Product of the Year
Best in Category
Ordering guide Example: SVPG-168L-1200-NW-SM-5-UNV-WH
Luminaire
SVPG
LED Count
168L
System
Drive Current
Color
Temperature
Mounting
Distribution
Emergency
Voltage
Control Options
Luminaire Options
Finish
SVPG
SoftView
Parking
Garage
168L
 168 LEDs
600 600mA
800 800mA
1200 1200mA
1800 1800mA
WW  Warm
White
3000K
(80 CRI)
NW  Neutral
White
4000K
(70 CRI)
CW  Cool
White
5700K
(70 CRI)
SM
Surface
Mount
PM
Pendant
Mount
T
Trunnion
Mount
5  Type V
CD
Concentrated
Downlight
NONE
Leave Blank
EBP
Emergency
Battery
Pack
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
UNV  Universal
120-277V
347  347V
480  480V
NONE  Leave Blank
DD   0-10V
Dimming
LLC2  Wireless
Controls
IMRI  Integral